
  
 
 

BROOME COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS 
2024 Poll Inspector Class Schedule 

              

7/10/24  Wednesday  
  9:00am - 12:00pm 
  1:30pm-4:30pm 
  5:00pm - 8:00pm 
 

7/13/24  Saturday  
                         9:00am - 12:00pm 
 

7/15/24  Monday  
                         9:00am - 12:00pm 
  2:30pm-5:30pm 
 

7/17/24  Wednesday  
                         9:00am - 12:00pm 
  1:30pm-4:30pm 
  5:00pm - 8:00pm 
 

7/22/24  Monday  
                         9:00am - 12:00pm 
  2:30pm-5:30pm 
 

7/24/24  Wednesday  
                         9:00am - 12:00pm 
  1:30pm-4:30pm 
  5:00pm - 8:00pm 
 

7/27/24  Saturday  
                         9:00am - 12:00pm 
 

7/29/24  Monday  
                         9:00am - 12:00pm 
  2:30pm-5:30pm 
 

7/31/24  Wednesday  
                         9:00am - 12:00pm 
  1:30pm-4:30pm 
  5:00pm - 8:00pm 
 

8/5/24  Monday  
                         9:00am - 12:00pm 
  2:30pm-5:30pm 
 

8/7/24  Wednesday  
                         9:00am - 12:00pm 
  1:30pm-4:30pm 
  5:00pm - 8:00pm 
 

8/10/24  Saturday  
                         9:00am - 12:00pm 
 

8/12/24  Monday  
                         9:00am - 12:00pm 
  2:30pm-5:30pm 
 

8/14/24  Wednesday  
                         9:00am - 12:00pm 
  1:30pm-4:30pm 
  5:00pm - 8:00pm 
 

 

8/19/24  Monday  
                         9:00am - 12:00pm 
  2:30pm-5:30pm     

8/21/24  Wednesday  
                         9:00am - 12:00pm 
  1:30pm-4:30pm 
  5:00pm - 8:00pm 
 

8/24/24  Saturday  
                         9:00am - 12:00pm 
 
 

8/26/24  Monday  
                         9:00am - 12:00pm 
  2:30pm-5:30pm 
 

8/28/24  Wednesday  
                         9:00am - 12:00pm 
  1:30pm-4:30pm 
  5:00pm - 8:00pm 
 

9/4/24              Wednesday  
                         9:00am - 12:00pm 
  1:30pm-4:30pm 
  5:00pm - 8:00pm 
 

9/7/24  Saturday  
                         9:00am - 12:00pm 
 

9/9/24  Monday  
                         9:00am - 12:00pm 
  2:30pm-5:30pm 
 

9/11/24  Wednesday  
                         9:00am - 12:00pm 
  1:30pm-4:30pm 
  5:00pm - 8:00pm 
 

9/16/24  Monday  
                         9:00am - 12:00pm 
  2:30pm-5:30pm 
 

9/18/24  Wednesday  
                         9:00am - 12:00pm 
  1:30pm-4:30pm 
  5:00pm - 8:00pm 
 

9/21/24  Saturday  
                         9:00am - 12:00pm 
 

9/23/24  Monday  
                         9:00am - 12:00pm 
  2:30pm-5:30pm 
 

9/25/24  Wednesday  
                         9:00am - 12:00pm 
  1:30pm-4:30pm 
  5:00pm - 8:00pm 

 

 


